
A range of 19 inch cabinets for the 
Datacomm, Telecomm and Electronics 
Industries. Supplied ready assembled, on 
castors and with removable doors and 
side panels to ease installation.

The standard range of cabinets has a full 
range of accessories and cable 
management components to allow smooth 
cable paths and to protect data.

Standard Cabinets

Available in a range of heights from 
12u to 47u
Available in 600mm and 800mm 
widths
Available in 600mm and 800mm 
depths
Supplied with 4off adjustable 19  inch 
panel mounts
Toughened Glass Door with a slam lock
Transit Castors
Conforms to IEC 297

Key Features:

Specification:
Front and Rear welded frame 
construction
Removable Side Panels with ventilation 
and a key lock
Toughened glass insert to front door
Slam lock fitted to front door
Rear steel door with key lock
Max Static load, when fitted with 
transit castors – 500kg
Powder Paint finish— Goose Grey 
BS4800 00A05 and Admiralty Grey 
BS632
4 off Adjustable mounting profiles
2 off Cable management profiles fitted 
to 800mm wide cabinets
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Standard & Pochin
Willis Way
Poole
BH15 3ST

___________________________________

t: +44 (0) 1202 644338
f: +44 (0) 1202 678266

w: www.standardcabinets.co.uk
e: sales@standardandpochin.co.ukE N C L O S U R E  S Y S T E M S

EnglandCAB456645u

CAB476647u

15u

CAB186618u

CAB216621u

CAB276627u

CAB396639u

Ordering Information:

W x D
600 x 600

CAB126612u

CAB426642u

CAB4568

CAB4768

CAB2768

CAB3968

W x D
600 x 800

CAB4268

CAB4586

CAB4786

CAB2786

CAB3986

W x D
800 x 600

CAB4286

CAB4588

CAB4788

CAB2788

CAB3988

W x D
600 x 600

CAB4288

CAB1566
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Tel: 0800 6 122 199
Fax: 0845 0 944 977
Email: sales@discountcomms.co.uk
Web: www.discountcomms.co.uk





